Prices of AbleFeed REAL-TIME DATA SERVICES

* Service may include an eSignal Administration Fee

Select:

|7 Americas/Europe/Asia/Australia/Africa Stocks

Stocks Subscription Fee

AMEX (Bid/Ask) $0.00

NYSE (Bid/Ask) $0.00
|_ American Stock Exchange (Non-Pro) * $2.00/mo
I_ AMEX Bonds (Non-Pro) $0.00/mo

This service requires American Stock Exchange also be
selected

|_ CBOT MINI Futures * $15.00/mo

For CBOT MINI Futures only, make sure Chicago Board of
Trade is not selected.

|_ Chicago Mercantile Exchange E-Minis (only) * $30.00/mo

For CME E-Minis only, make sure CME is not selected.

I_ e-miNY NYMEX Futures * $30.00/mo

For e-miNY NYMEX Futures only, make sure New York
Mercantile Exchange is not selected.

I_ NASDAQ Level I * $2.00/mo
I_ New York Stock Exchange (Non-Pro) * $2.00/mo
I_ NYSE Bonds (Non-Pro) $0.00/mo

This service requires New York Stock Exchange also be

selected
I_ Philadelphia (PHLX) Indices $1.00/mo
I_ Pink Sheets Quotation Level I $3.00/mo

This exchange requires that NASDAQ Level I service also
be selected.

S & P Cash Indexes (CME sourced) $1.00/mo

.

Toronto Stock Exchange $0.00/mo

.

A $9.50 monthly fee will be added for selecting one or
more Canadian Exchange. Applies to NonPro subscribers.
Pros are billed directly by the exchange.

I_ TSX - Venture $0.00/mo

A $9.50 monthly fee will be added for selecting one or
more Canadian Exchange. Applies to NonPro subscribers.
Pros are billed directly by the exchange.

I_ Athens Stock Exchange $7.00/mo

(Does not include FTSE Indices. You must subscribe
separately to FTSE Index Values.)

$35.00/mo
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Australian Securities Exchange (outside Australia)

(includes ASX Futures)

Boerse-Stuttgart

Bombay Stock Exchange

(includes Bombay Futures)

Bratislava Stock Exchange
Brazil SOMA Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange
Budapest Stock Exchange
Buenos Aires Stock Exchange
Bursa Malaysia

Caracas Stock Exchange

CEG Canadian

Deutsche Boerse: Spot Market Germany (Frankfurt/Xetra)

$39.00/mo

$5.00/mo

$6.00/mo

$15.00/mo

$5.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$13.00/mo

$44.00/mo

$1.00/mo

$33.00/mo

$9.50/mo
$23.00/mo

Includes regional exchanges (Berlin, Bremen, Dusseldorf,

Hamburg, Hanover and Munich)

Deutsche Boerse: Spot Market Germany Indices & ETF

Euronext: Indices Basic Services

Euronext:Equities & Bonds Level I

FTSE Index Values

FTSE Singapore Indices

FTSE/Athens Stock Indices

FTSE/Xinhua Indices

Hong Kong Stock Exchange

Hong Kong Stock Exchange: Hang Seng Indices

Indonesia Stock Exchange (IDX)

(formerly known as Jakarta Stock Exchange)

Irish Stock Exchange Level I

Italian Stock Exchange

JASDAQ Stock Exchange

Johannesburg Stock Exchange (outside South Africa)

$2.00/mo

$8.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$7.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$3.00/mo

$3.00/mo

$19.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$3.00/mo

$7.00/mo

$1.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$7.00/mo
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Korea Stock Exchange

Kosdaqg Stock Exchange

London Stock Exchange: Int'l Equity Market Service Level I
London Stock Exchange: UK Equity Market Service Level I
Luxembourg Stock Exchange

Madrid Stock Exchange

Mexico Stock Exchange

Nagoya Stock Exchange

National Stock Exchange of India

(Includes National Stock Exchange of India Futures)

New Zealand Stock Exchange
Nikkei Indices

OMX Baltic Equities

Combined Tallinn, Riga, Vilnius Markets

OMX Nordic Equities

Osaka Securities Exchange

(includes Osaka Futures)

Oslo Stock Exchange
Philippines Stock Exchange

PLUS Markets

(formerly known as OFEX London)

Prague Stock Exchange

Russia SE Order Driven Market

Russia Stock Exchange

Santiago Stock Exchange

Sao Paulo Stock Exchange (Bovespa)
SGX Equities

Shanghai Stock Exchange (outside China)
STOXX Indices

SWX Swiss Stock Exchange

Taiwan OTC Stock Exchange

$30.00/mo

$16.00/mo

$5.00/mo

$10.00/mo

$53.00/mo

$5.00/mo

$13.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$10.00/mo

$5.00/mo

$25.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$12.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$7.00/mo

$4.00/mo

$6.00/mo

$55.00/mo

$33.00/mo

$8.00/mo

$3.00/mo

$27.00/mo

$8.00/mo

$9.00/mo

$2.00/mo
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Americas/Europe/Asia/Australia/Africa Futures

Gre Tai Securities Market

Taiwan Stock Exchange
Thailand Stock Exchange

Tokyo Stock Exchange

(includes Topix Futures)

Warsaw Stock Exchange

(includes Warsaw Futures)

Wiener Boerse: Cash Market Level 1
Wiener Boerse: Indices

World Indices

Xetra European Stars

Xetra US Stars

Futures Subscription Fee

$2.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$3.00/mo

$4.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$0.00/mo

$3.00/mo

$8.00/mo

$35.00/mo
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ICE Futures US (formerly NYBOT) *

Includes ICE Futures Indices; if you only want ICE
Futures Indices, make sure ICE Futures US (formerly
NYBOT) or Intercontinental Exchange (ICE) is not
selected.

Kansas City Board of Trade *
Market Profile *
Minn Grain Exchange

New York Mercantile Exchange *

Includes e-miNY NYMEX Futures; if you only want e-miNY
make sure New York Mercantile is not selected.

OneChicago Exchange

Single stock futures (SSF)

US Futures Exchange (formerly Eurex US)
Bolsa de Mercadorias & Futuros (BMF) (Outside Brazil)

Bursa Malaysia Derivatives - Palm

Includes Palm contracts only

Dubai Mercantile Exchange

Eurex

Euronext: Commodities

Euronext: Equities & Index Derivatives Level 1
Euronext: Interest Rate and Futures Options Level 1
Hannover Commodities Exchange

Hong Kong Futures & Options Exchange

Intercontinental Exchange (ICE)

Includes ICE Futures Indices; if you only want ICE
Futures Indices, make sure ICE Futures US (formerly
NYBOT) or Intercontinental Exchange (ICE) is not
selected.

Italian Derivative (Futures and Options)
LME Plastics

LMEmini

London Metal Exchange

MEFF RF Renta Fija

MEFF RV Renta Variable

$60.00/mo

$25.00/mo

$50.00/mo

$25.00/mo

$60.00/mo

$3.00/mo

$0.00/mo

$55.00/mo

$1.00/mo

$40.00/mo

$12.00/mo

$23.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$50.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$4.00/mo

$60.00/mo

$1.00/mo

$37.00/mo

$0.00/mo

$76.00/mo

$15.00/mo

$13.00/mo



Montreal Futures (MX)

-

MX Futures only, MX options not currently supported

Russia SE Futures

SGX Derivatives - Level I

Stockholm OM

Sydney Futures Exchange (outside Australia)
Tokyo Commodity Exchange

Tokyo Grain Exchange

Tokyo Grain Exchange - Addl. Unit

Wiener Boerse: Derivatives Market Level 1
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FOREX
|_ BBA Libor Rates

|_ FX GTIS Foreign Exchange Rates

Includes Individual FX Contributors

|_ HotSpot FX Retail

$=U.S. dollar

$5.00/mo

$22.00/mo

$43.00/mo

$5.00/mo

$35.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$2.00/mo

$4.00/mo

$10.00/mo

$50.00/mo

$20.00/mo



